I N N O V A T I O N  M A K E S  D R E A M S  C O M E  T R U E
创新成就你我4 5
Company Introduction 01
Central South University
Institute of Powder Metallurgy
Introduction of Cemented Carbide 02
Technical Advantages 03
R&D Team

CG0792819 7.398 28 19 3.74 2.50
CG0952823 9.525 28 23 4.57 3.00
CG1194533 11.906 45 33 5.76 3.50
CG1034533 10.319 45 33 4.96 3.20
CG1114533 11.113 45 33 5.36 3.50
CG1154533 11.509 45 33 5.56 3.50
CG1274533 12.700 45 33 5.98 3.50
CG1595541 15.875 55 41 7.53 5.00
CG1915541 19.050 55 41 9.19 5.00
Hexagonal Dies
Type
Size
Type
Size
R T L R T L
BP1100621 11 6 21 BP2501432 25 14 32
BP1100721 11 7 21 BP2601223 26 12.5 23
BP1300621 13 6.5 21 BP2601237 26 12 37
BP1500820 15 8 20 BP2751436 27.5 14 36
BP1601220 16 12 20 BP2801132 28 11 23
BP1800921 18 9 21 BP2801323 28 13 23
BP1801021 18 10 21 BP2801143 28 11 43
BP1800929 18 9 29 BP2801343 28 13 43
BP1801029 18 10 29 BP2901835 29 18 35
BP2001028 20 10.5 28 BP2331442 30 14 42
BP2001128 20 11.5 28 BP3001542 30 15 42
BP2251328 22.5 13 28 BP3101347 31 13 47
BP2251428 22.5 14 28 BP3251446 32.5 14.5 46
BP2301121 23 11 21 BP3301226 33 12.5 26
BP2301221 23 12.5 21 BP3301251 33 12.5 51
BP2301133 23 11 33 BP3601326 36 13 26
BP2301233 23 12.5 33 BP3601356 36 13 56
BP2501332 25 13 32
Unit:mm Unit:mm
HUNANBOYUN-DONGFANG
POWDER METALLURGY CO., LTD.
INTEGRITY